
2025-26 OSAA BIA Certified Assessors
34 Records, Updated 10/28/2025 5:57pm

Name Email Phone City Completed
Aaron MacInnes macinnea@gmail.com (503) 930-4471 Sandy,OR 10/28/2025
Alexandra Walker alwalker@scmc.org (626) 315-7086 Sisters,OR 10/27/2025
Angella Bond bondangella@gmail.com (503) 888-7874 Beaverton,OR 10/21/2025
Bryan Painter bryanjpainter@msn.com (541) 760-3925 corvallis,OR 10/21/2025
Cameron Mitchem cmitchem@nlake.k12.or.us (541) 576-2121 Silver Lake,OR 10/21/2025
Cari cariw2288@gmail.com (541) 280-3082 Redmond,OR 10/23/2025
Cesar Ocampo ocampo@4j.lane.edu (541) 790-4540 Eugene,OR 10/22/2025
Chrissy Jarvis chrissycjarvis@gmail.com (503) 853-4588 Yamhill,OR 10/22/2025
Debbi Green debbibestat@gmail.com (541) 969-8310 Pendleton,OR 10/22/2025
Emry Wells emry.wells@tuality.org (541) 891-2063 Hillsboro,OR 10/21/2025
Frances Clifford Munkenbeck fcm6682@gmail.com (541) 520-8540 Eugene,OR 10/28/2025
Gordon Jarman mtman6672@yahoo.com (503) 369-2126 Vernonia,OR 10/22/2025
Hampton, Kristee hamptonk@newberg.k12.or.us (503) 314-7016 Newberg,OR 10/23/2025
Jeff Corliss jscorliss@gmail.com (503) 440-1125 Warrenton,OR 10/24/2025
jerri j smith smjerri1011@yahoo.com (509) 301-4024 Milton Freewater,OR 10/23/2025
John Best john.best@sweethome.k12.or.us (541) 760-0602 Sweet Home,OR 10/23/2025
Jorge Chaires chairesj@wlwv.k12.or.us (541) 806-2709 woodburn,OR 10/27/2025
Julie Powers julie_powers@gervais.k12.or.us (503) 989-2631 Gervais,OR 10/28/2025
Kaitlin Patterson pattersonkaitlinATC@gmail.com (541) 697-3568 Burns,OR 10/24/2025
Kaitlyn Palau kaitlyn.palau@oandfs.com (248) 017-250 Beaverton,OR 10/28/2025
Katie Colasurdo colasurk@wlwv.k12.or.us (541) 285-5021 West Linn,OR 10/27/2025
Kim Deaver deaverk@loswego.k12.or.us (503) 534-2407 Lake Oswego,OR 10/21/2025
Kristen Brown brownkr@nclack.k12.or.us (661) 400-2122 Milwaukie,OR 10/22/2025
Laura Baker baker_l@4j.lane.edu (541) 852-7238 Eugene,OR 10/22/2025
Laura Waller laurawaller94@gmail.com (541) 399-0570 Hood River,OR 10/27/2025
Logan Hurley lhurley@msd.k12.or.us (505) 933-4816 McMinnville,OR 10/28/2025
Maria Scholten mscholtenrn@gmail.com (971) 241-7437 Willamina,OR 10/22/2025
Marlee Hansen brownlie@4j.lane.edu (458) 221-2469 Eugene,OR 10/22/2025
Marvin Dykstra DykstraM@kfalls.k12.or.us (541) 331-5737 Klamath Falls,OR 10/28/2025
Rebecca Blake rebecca_hanny@beaverton.k12.or.u... (541) 829-8782 Beaverton,OR 10/22/2025
Robin Canaday runnergirlr@yahoo.com (541) 980-1325 Heppner,OR 10/11/2025
Robyn Hasegawa robyn.hasegawa@providence.org (206) 948-9006 Corvallis,OR 10/26/2025
Sydney Donnelly Donnelly_sy@4j.lane.edu (541) 760-5983 Eugene,OR 10/22/2025
Teving Gianella tevingianella@gmail.com (503) 951-1655 Cloverdale,OR 10/22/2025


